Pump unit
GMA
Application:
Pump unit in centralized lubrication
systems
+ adjustable delivery volumes
+ with monitoring device
+ with up to 4 pump elements

locations 2 and 4, never mount another
pump element at location 3, then.
Order example:
Pump unit GMA-C01 with reservoir size 2 l
and level monitoring for oil, filling connec-
tion "D", pump element 8 with pipe connec-
tion ø8 at place 1 and pump element 6 with
pipe connection ø8 at place 5, motor rota-
tions 4,5.
Order designation:
GMA-C01 / 00 / 2 / F / 0 / D / 88 / 0 / 0 / 0 / 68 / 4,5
Order designation:
Drive
Reservoir
size
Level
monitoring
Follow-up
piston
Filling
connection
Number
of revolu-
tion pump
2)
shaft
3) 5)
Pump element
Place 1
Direct
current
motor 24 V
Three-phase
current
motor
400 V / 50 Hz
or special
voltage
2 l
(Polycarbonate)
4 l
(Polyamide)
4 l
(stainless
steel)
7 l
(stainless
steel)
5 l
(Polyester)
10 l
(Polyester)
without
monitoring
For oil:
Min.level monitoring
at reserv.
Min. and max.
level monitoring at
reservoir
without
stirrer blade
with
stirrer blade
For grease:
Intermittent min.
level monitoring
for all reservoirs
For grease:
Min. / max. level monitoring
at reservoir and
without
with with
with
without
Flat lubrication
4)
nipple
AM16x1,5
DIN 3404
Nipple for snap
(counterpart see

locations 2 and 4, never mount another
pump element at location 3, then.
Order example:
Pump unit GMA-C01 with reservoir size 2 l
and level monitoring for oil, filling connec-
tion "D", pump element 8 with pipe connec-
tion ø8 at place 1 and pump element 6 with
pipe connection ø8 at place 5, motor rota-
tions 4,5.
Order designation:
GMA-C01 / 00 / 2 / F / 0 / D / 88 / 0 / 0 / 0 / 68 / 4,5
Order designation:
Drive
Reservoir
size
Level
monitoring
Follow-up
piston
Filling
connection
Number
of revolu-
tion pump
2)
shaft
3) 5)
Pump element
Place 1
Direct
current
motor 24 V
Three-phase
current
motor
400 V / 50 Hz
or special
voltage
2 l
(Polycarbonate)
4 l
(Polyamide)
4 l
(stainless
steel)
7 l
(stainless
steel)
5 l
(Polyester)
10 l
(Polyester)
without
monitoring
For oil:
Min.level monitoring
at reserv.
Min. and max.
level monitoring at
reservoir
without
stirrer blade
with
stirrer blade
For grease:
Intermittent min.
level monitoring
for all reservoirs
For grease:
Min. / max. level monitoring
at reservoir and
without
with with
with
without
Flat lubrication
4)
nipple
AM16x1,5
DIN 3404
Nipple for snap
(counterpart see